
 

V. ST. JOSEPH’S SCHOOL 

         (Affiliated to I.C.S.E New Delhi, Affiliation No: UP 180) 

I UNIT TEST: 2025 - 2026 

DATE SHEET FOR CLASSES: NUR TO X & XII 

Date: 16 April 2025 

Date Day NUR LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XII 

03.05.2025 Saturday    English II Hindi I Computer English II Sanskrit Biology Chemistry Geography Physics Chemistry English I 

05.05.2025 Monday    Mathematics G.K SST Mathematics English II Geography History Biology History Hindi Mathematics 

06.05.2025 Tuesday     Hindi II  EVS Science Computer Hindi II MSc & G.K Physics Mathematics Hindi English II 
Chemistry/ 

Economics 

07.05.2025 Wednesday    G.K 
Computer 

(Oral) 
Hindi I G.K SST Chemistry Computer Hindi Mathematics Biology English II 

08.05.2025 Thursday    EVS English I Mathematics Science Computer Mathematics Biology Physics Biology Mathematics  
Physics/ 

Accountancy 

09.05.2025 Friday     Hindi I Hindi II English II MSc Science English I Hindi History Geography English I Computer 

10.05.2025 Saturday   
Computer        

(Oral) 

Computer 

(Oral) 
English II English I SST Hindi I History English I Sanskrit English II Physics 

Biology/ 

Commerce 

12.05.2025 Monday  HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY  HOLIDAY  HOLIDAY  HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY  HOLIDAY  HOLIDAY  HOLIDAY  

13.05.2025 Tuesday G . K (Oral)  MSc (Oral) MSc (Oral) MSc MSc Hindi II Hindi II Mathematics Physics Sanskrit Computer  MSc History MSc 

14.05.2025 Wednesday Hindi (Oral) G.K (Oral) G . K (Oral)  English I Mathematics MSc English I English I English II English II English I  Computer Geography  

15.05.2025 Thursday 
Mathematics 

(Oral) 

Mathematics 

(Written) 

Hindi 

(Written) 
  G.K Hindi I G.K & MSc Hindi Geography English II Chemistry MSc  

16.05.2025 Friday English (Oral) 
English 

(Written) 

Mathematics 

(Written) 
     Computer MSc & G.K Chemistry English I Computer  

17.05.2025 Saturday  
Hindi 

(Written) 

English 

(Written) 
     Sanskrit Mathematics MSc & G.K    

NOTE: 

No examination will be conducted before or after the scheduled date. 

Defaulter’s fee should be deposited before the examination.  

Students will have to bring their own writing material for the Unit Test-I (Unit Test copy). 

The examination will be conducted in the last Periods only.                

Principal  


